DATASHEET 4.0
Subject to change without notice.
For more information, visit smartoptics.com.
SO-SFP-10GE-AOCxM
SFP+, AOC, 1m to 300m
OVERVIEW
The SO-SFP-10GE-AOCxM Active Optical Cables are direct-attach fiber assemblies with SFP+ connectors with very good power
consumption performance. Suitable for short distances instead of discrete transceivers and cables and offer a cost-effective way to

 8/4G Fibre Channel Applications
 Servers, switches, storage, host card adapters and datacenter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC1M  SFP+, AOC, 1m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC2M  SFP+, AOC, 2m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC3M  SFP+, AOC, 3m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC4M  SFP+, AOC, 4m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC5M  SFP+, AOC, 5m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC7M  SFP+, AOC, 7m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOC10M  SFP+, AOC, 10m
SO-SFP-10GE-AOCxm  SFP+, AOC, xm
*Other lengths are available. Please contact sales@smartoptics.com for more details
DATASHEET 4.0
Subject to change without notice.
For more information, visit smartoptics.com.